
Pos 

65CAD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

65DEB 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Num. 

56 

713 

4 

71 

806 

736 

903 

369 

24 

911 

213 

102 

238 

715 

115 

999 

22 

Cognome 

MOLTENI 

SPAGGIARI 

SANTINATO 

SALVI 

EPIS 

CHERCHI 

SCOLA 

RATTI 

POLETTI 

PISONI 

BORRIERO 

GHEZZI 

NEGRI 

CASALETTI 

BUNGARO 

ABRUZZO 

MAZZUCCO 

Nome 

GIOVAN BATTISTA

CESARE 

NICOLO` 

ALESSANDRO 

TOMMASO 

CHRISTIAN 

MANUEL 

GIACOMO 

LUCA 

MATTEO 

TOMMASO 

ARON 

GABRIEL 

GIULIO LUIGI 

LEONARDO LILIAN

ANDREA 

ANDREA MARTIN

Nazione 

CAD 

CAD 

CAD 

CAD 

CAD 

CAD 

CAD 

CAD 

CAD 

CAD 

CAD 

DEB 

DEB 

DEB 

DEB 

DEB 

DEB 

Motoclub 

01063 ‐ PARINI 

00025 ‐ GORLESE MARIO COLOM

00501 ‐ M.V. GALLARATE 

10022 ‐ 3MXTEAM MOTORSPOR

07822 ‐ RT 973 MX SCHOOL 

07822 ‐ RT 973 MX SCHOOL 

00025 ‐ GORLESE MARIO COLOM

01063 ‐ PARINI 

00052 ‐ MOTO CLUB INTIMIANO

07767 ‐ QUATTRO T 

00093 ‐ CAIRATESE 

10022 ‐ 3MXTEAM MOTORSPOR

10022 ‐ 3MXTEAM MOTORSPOR

00609 ‐ MARIANO COMENSE 

07767 ‐ QUATTRO T 

03409 ‐ BERBENNO 

09687 ‐ MOTO CLUB CERVELLIN 

Moto 

HUSQVARNA 65 2T

KTM 65 2T 

KTM 65 2T 

GASGAS 65 2T 

GAS GAS 

KTM 65 2T 

HUSQVARNA 65 2T

YAMAHA 65 2T 

YAMAHA 65 2T 

GASGAS 65 2T 

KTM 65 2T 

GASGAS 65 2T 

GASGAS 65 2T 

KTM 65 2T 

KTM 65 2T 

HUSQVARNA 65 2T

KTM 65 2T 

Punti totali 

460 

390 

380 

310 

240 

210 

200 

190 

170 

160 

154 

460 

460 

340 

280 

240 

0 

R1.  

250 

140 

210 

170 

120 

100 

110 

90 

85 

80 

77 

210 

250 

170 

140 

120 

0 

R2.  

210 

250 

170 

140 

120 

110 

90 

100 

85 

80 

77 

250 

210 

170 

140 

120 

0 

Diff 

0 

70 

80 

150 

220 

250 

260 

270 

290 

300 

306 

0 

0 

120 

180 

220 

460 
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Direttore di gara :Citelli Marino 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: FICr ‐ A.S.D. Cronometristi Varese 

TROFEO BARZAGHI 1 RUN 

MINICROSS 65 85 

Giornata M65 

BORDONE 1,750 Km. 

TROFEO Barzaghi 
1 MAGGIO 2024


